DIOCESI DI MOLFETTA - RUVO - GIOVINAZZO - TERLIZZI
Ufficio Diocesano di Pastorale Scolastica - Settore IRC
Piazza Giovene, 4 - 70056 Molfetta (BA)
tel. 0803374238; fax 0803974047; e-mail: pastoralescolastica@diocesimolfetta.it

Prot. n. 58/2023
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GRADUATORIA DIOCESANA 2023-2024

DEFINITIVA

SCUOLA INFANZIA - PRIMARIA

Sciancalepore Grazia
Baldassarre Rosanna
Mezzina Elisabetta
Gadaleta Paolo
Prisciandaro Flora
Stufano Grazia
Ciccolella Maddalena
Gadaleta Giovanna

del Rosso Gaetano

Carabellese Sofia Francesca

Dibari Nicoletta
Carlucci Rosanna
Minervini Nicoletta
Calo Simona

de Palma Daniele
Zelazko Urszula
Anzelmo Anna Francesca
Allegretta Anna Irene
Tridente Sofia

Soriano Maddalena
Cifarelli Anna Maria
Chiapparino Antonetta

de Bari Iolanda

341

328

3215

319.5

317.5

299.1

297.5

2915

261.65

258

257

2445

238

236.5

234.2

220.1

217.5

2141

205.2

201.55

201.15

199

1925
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Sciancalepore Ottavia
la Grasta Pasqua
Dagostino Gaetano
Cantatore Maria Grazia
Maldarella Emanuela
Altomare Marina

De Finis Lucrezia

de Pinto Magda

Calo Emanuela
Ciccarelli Giuseppina
Pagano Cinzia
Tulipani Rosa Maria
Ficco Vincenzo

Cives Maria

de Candia Maria
Piccininni Ada
Magarelli Sergio

De Nicolo Angelica
Scardigno Anna
Bavaro Monica
Pellegrini Valentina

de Gennaro Valeria

Ciliberti Aurelia Consiglia

Rosito Maria Paola
Cantatore Stefania

Lucivero Mauro

165.15

162.5

158.7

136.5

119.1

118.85

104.4

97.7

75.5

56.5

56.1

51.2

47.9

445

43

36.5

36

35.5

329

32.65

32.5

31.95

31.5

29

26.5

21



	Infanzia-Primaria

